Svuth entral

MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 from 6:30 — 8:30 p.m.

South Salem High School Library at 1910 Church Street SE

Introductions
Approval of April 11, 2018 Minutes

City & Council Reports
Councilors Andersen and Cook
Code Compliance (October, January, & May)

Announcements
Neighborhood Concerns

Crosswalk at Liberty & Bush

Discussion about installing crosswalk on Liberty St. SE at Bush.
Also discuss a possible second location, such as Liberty &
Lincoln or Washington.

Salem Police Facility Design Update

Representative from SPD to discuss recent activity with
development of new police facility.

City of Salem’s Storm Water Master Plan

Overview on updated master plan containing goals, objectives,
& policies addressing urban storm water runoff challenges.
Committee Reports

Discussion on 2018-19 SCAN Board Membership

Discuss board members’ plans for the 2018-19 year including

officers and committees.

Adjourn

Encl: April 11, 2018 Minutes

HBOR
ee‘a;‘i s.sociati,;!uo

Ly ¥ )
hected ~ Geb

T
ot
oo

“egﬁ\ <

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:35

7:50

8:10

8:20

8:30

°0

>/

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Water is Sacred: Water is Life

Exhibition at Hallie Ford Museum
of Art through May 13, 2018

Each spring, the Hallie Ford
Museum of Art pairs its annual
senior art majors exhibition with a
small solo exhibition of recent work
by one of the faculty members in
the art department at Willamette
University. This year’s exhibition
focuses on recent work by
Professor James B. Thompson
(American, born 1951), who
teaches courses in  painting,
printmaking, drawing, and design.

In his new body of work, Thompson
explores the themes of water and
water waste through mixed media
paintings on paper, mixed media
prints on paper, kiln-formed glass
panels, and mixed media sculpture
on panels.



http://www.scansalem.org/

	MEETING AGENDA

