

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 from 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library at 1910 Church Street SE

Introductions	6:30
Approval of April 11, 2018 Minutes	6:35
City & Council Reports Councilors Andersen and Cook Code Compliance (October, January, & May)	6:40
Announcements	7:00
Neighborhood Concerns	7:10
Crosswalk at Liberty & Bush Discussion about installing crosswalk on Liberty St. SE at Bush. Also discuss a possible second location, such as Liberty & Lincoln or Washington.	7:20
Salem Police Facility Design Update Representative from SPD to discuss recent activity with development of new police facility.	7:35
City of Salem's Storm Water Master Plan Overview on updated master plan containing goals, objectives, & policies addressing urban storm water runoff challenges.	7:50
Committee Reports	8:10
Discussion on 2018-19 SCAN Board Membership Discuss board members' plans for the 2018-19 year including officers and committees.	8:20
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Water is Sacred: Water is Life

Exhibition at Hallie Ford Museum of Art through May 13, 2018

Each spring, the Hallie Ford Museum of Art pairs its annual senior art majors exhibition with a small solo exhibition of recent work by one of the faculty members in the art department at Willamette University. This year's exhibition focuses on recent work Professor James B. Thompson (American, born 1951), who teaches courses in painting, printmaking, drawing, and design.

In his new body of work, Thompson explores the themes of water and water waste through mixed media paintings on paper, mixed media prints on paper, kiln-formed glass panels, and mixed media sculpture on panels.

